LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren Il weibl.

StandNr: 50

Schulz, Petra #1115

StartNr: 1115
27. Oktober 2024 16:29

NS SchieBbriderschaft Schwiegershau

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

a
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3114

(298)

102.9 104.9 103.6
282 0 0 0 0 OO OO

23

254 (27.), 252 (3.), 247 (22.)

20.1 (21.), 52.0 (17.), 64.4 (25.)
0.59 mm links, 0.53 mm tief

0.98, horizontal: 1.07, vertikal: 0.87

Serie 1:
101 7
10.1 \

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.5*
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.9*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.6* 9.9¥
10.0~ 10.6*

75.9 (5.), 84.5 (2.), 89.3 (8.)
0.25 mm links, 0.48 mm tief
1.25, horizontal: 1.36, vertikal: 1.12

10.7* 10.2*
10.7* 10.6 *

52.0 (17.), 70.4 (12.), 71.5 (20.)
0.48 mm links, 0.53 mm tief
0.78, horizontal: 0.79, vertikal: 0.77

10.0+ 10.1 ¥
9.9+« 10.3*

20.1 (21.),64.4 (25.), 95.2 (26.)
1.03 mm links, 0.58 mm tief
0.85, horizontal: 0.94, vertikal: 0.76

10.5*
10.2*

10.6*
10.3*

10.5*
10.2*

104~
10.7*

10.7*
104~




